(s \ adtech

Innovations in Fluoroplastics

FEP Heat Shrinkable Probe Covers

FEP heat shrinkable probe covers present a complete chemical

resistance and non-stick properties with an easy shrink on sleeve.

FEP heat shrinkable probe covers offer the best all round
material and shrink properties. They can be easily shrunk into
place at 110°C, yet have a working temperature of 200°C.

The total chemical resistance offered by these probe covers
make them attractive for universal applications, allowing
stocking of only one type of probe that can be used for all

environments.

. Standard and special sizes from 1mm to .

40mm diameter
. Any length possible
¢ Flat or domed tip

¢ Low shrink temperature does not damage

the sensor

Standard FEP Probe Cover Sizes

Sheath Wall
(mm)

Probe @
(mm)

3.00
4.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
12.00
14.00
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500mm
Sheath

PB3/500
PB4/500
PB6/500
PB8/500

PB10/500
PB12/500
PB14/500

FEP Probe Cover Features

Completely unaffected by chemicals and

solvents

Temperature range from -200°c to +200°C

Thermocouple, platinum resistance or

thermistor elements

Capacitance and magnetic proximity

1000mm
Sheath

PB3/1000
PB4/1000
PB6/1000
PB8/1000

PB10/1000
PB12/1000
PB14/1000

2000mm
Sheath

PB3/2000
PB4/2000
PB6/2000
PB8/2000
PB10/2000
PB12/2000
PB14/2000

For more information about our FEP Heat Shrink Probe Covers, please visit adtech.co.uk

For other custom sizes or technical assistance, contact our customer service team:

+44 (0)1285 762000 - sales@adtech.co.uk
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