



FEP Heat Shrinkable Probe Covers

FEP heat shrinkable probe covers present a complete chemical resistance and non-stick properties with an easy shrink on sleeve.

FEP heat shrinkable probe covers offer the best all round material and shrink properties. They can be easily shrunk into place at 110°C, yet have a working temperature of 200°C.

The total chemical resistance offered by these probe covers make them attractive for universal applications, allowing stocking of only one type of probe that can be used for all environments.



FEP Probe Cover Features

- Standard and special sizes from 1mm to 40mm diameter
- Any length possible
- Flat or domed tip
- Low shrink temperature does not damage the sensor
- Completely unaffected by chemicals and solvents
- Temperature range from -200°c to +200°C
- Thermocouple, platinum resistance or thermistor elements
- Capacitance and magnetic proximity

Probe Ø (mm)	Sheath Wall (mm)	500mm Sheath	1000mm Sheath	2000mm Sheath
3.00	0.20	PB3/500	PB3/1000	PB3/2000
4.00	0.30	PB4/500	PB4/1000	PB4/2000
6.00	0.50	PB6/500	PB6/1000	PB6/2000
8.00	0.50	PB8/500	PB8/1000	PB8/2000
10.00	0.50	PB10/500	PB10/1000	PB10/2000
12.00	0.50	PB12/500	PB12/1000	PB12/2000
14.00	0.50	PB14/500	PB14/1000	PB14/2000

Standard FEP Probe Cover Sizes

For more information about our FEP Heat Shrink Probe Covers, please visit adtech.co.uk

For other custom sizes or technical assistance, contact our customer service team:

+44 (0)1285 762000 - <u>sales@adtech.co.uk</u>